OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW

15 June 2-24

RESULTS

CLASS

JUNIOR BEGINNERS

SENIOR MINIMUS

JUNIOR MINIMUS

SENIOR NURSERY NOVICE

JUNIOR NURSERY NOVICE

SENIOR NOVICE

JUNIOR NOVICE

SENIOR INTERMEDIATE

JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE

RIDER

HANNAH ORR
GRACE LOVELL
ANNABELLE BAIN

TRACY MILLER
GAIL BONTHRONE

CHRISTIE WILSON
HANNAH ORR
GRACE LOVELL
ANNABELLE BAIN

TRACY MILLER
HARLIE NICOL
GAIL BONTHRONE

CHRISTIE WILSON
LUCY HAMILTON
ROSE CROMBIE
ABIGAIL COX
ROSIE BLACK
ELIZABETH BAIN
ERIN FORREST

HARLIE NICOL
LAURA MAZUR

TAY KINLOCH
LUCY HAMILTON
ROSE CROMBIE
ABIGAIL COX
ROSIE BLACK
ELIZABETH BAIN

LAURA MAZUR
REBECCA MONAGHAN
FIONA SINCLAIR

CODI HAY

TAY KINLOCH
AVA WATSON

HORSE

SD HER MAJESTY
FOXGROVE JACKSUN
JACK

Kwizz
CLOUDY

SPENCER

SD HER MAJESTY
FOXGROVE

JACK

Kwizz
DYLAN
CLOUDY

SPENCER
ROBELINO
FUDGE

SUPER DANNY
BOBBY

GIZMO

SD HER MAJESTY

DYLAN
BALLYTURN DIAMOND LASS

ROSIE
ROBELINO
FUDGE

SUPER DANNY
BOBBY

GIZMO

BALLYTURN DIAMOND LASS
CARNELIAN

MYLO

CARIANO

ROSIE
FLORA

FAULTS
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TIME

33.62
34.35

34.82
56.25
44.81
43.62

28.56
24.37
37.75

30.62
35.75
35.63
33.81
30.06
28.5
40.75

24.69
38.81

36.12
28.94

44.94

33.07

44.56

36.56

30.63

25.37

36.91

PLACE

3rd

3rd

5th

3rd

3rd

5th

3rd

POINTS



SENIOR SMALL OPEN

JUNIOR SMALL OPEN

LORNA BALFOUR
CODI HAY
LORNA BALFOUR

AVA WATSON
ERIN FORREST

COOPER
CARIANO
COOPER

FLORA
CORBALLY 100

38.07
27.56
35.93

38.68
34.25

HC



