OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW 15 June 2-24

RESULTS

CLASS	RIDER	HORSE	FAULTS	TIME	PLACE	POINTS
JUNIOR BEGINNERS	HANNAH ORR	SD HER MAJESTY	4			
	GRACE LOVELL	FOXGROVE JACKSUN	4			
	ANNABELLE BAIN	JACK	8			
SENIOR MINIMUS	TRACY MILLER	KWIZZ	0	33.62	1st	
	GAIL BONTHRONE	CLOUDY	0	34.35	2nd	
JUNIOR MINIMUS	CHRISTIE WILSON	SPENCER	8	34.82	3rd	
	HANNAH ORR	SD HER MAJESTY	8	56.25	4th	
	GRACE LOVELL	FOXGROVE	0	44.81	2nd	
	ANNABELLE BAIN	JACK	0	43.62	1st	
						_
SENIOR NURSERY NOVICE	TRACY MILLER	KWIZZ	0	28.56	2nd	
	HARLIE NICOL	DYLAN	0	24.37	1st	
	GAIL BONTHRONE	CLOUDY	4	37.75	3rd	
			_			
JUNIOR NURSERY NOVICE	CHRISTIE WILSON	SPENCER	4	30.62	4th	
	LUCY HAMILTON	ROBELINO	8	35.75	F-11	
	ROSE CROMBIE	FUDGE	4	35.63	5th	
	ABIGAIL COX	SUPER DANNY	0	33.81	2nd	
	ROSIE BLACK ELIZABETH BAIN	BOBBY GIZMO	4	30.06 28.5	3rd	
	ERIN FORREST	SD HER MAJESTY	0 4	28.5 40.75	1st 6th	
	ENIN FUNNEST	3D HER WAJESTT	4	40.73	Oth	
SENIOR NOVICE	HARLIE NICOL	DYLAN	0	24.69	1st	
321113111131132	LAURA MAZUR	BALLYTURN DIAMOND LASS	4	38.81	2nd	
			-			
JUNIOR NOVICE	TAY KINLOCH	ROSIE	4	36.12	3rd	
	LUCY HAMILTON	ROBELINO	0	28.94	1st	
	ROSE CROMBIE	FUDGE	Е			_
	ABIGAIL COX	SUPER DANNY	12	44.94	5th	
	ROSIE BLACK	BOBBY	0	33.07	2nd	
	ELIZABETH BAIN	GIZMO	8	44.56	4th	
SENIOR INTERMEDIATE	LAURA MAZUR	BALLYTURN DIAMOND LASS	4	36.56	3rd	
	REBECCA MONAGHAN	CARNELIAN	E			_
	FIONA SINCLAIR	MYLO	0	30.63	2nd	
	CODI HAY	CARIANO	0	25.37	1st	
			_			
JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE	TAY KINLOCH	ROSIE	E	20.01		_
	AVA WATSON	FLORA	0	36.91	1st	

SENIOR SMALL OPEN	LORNA BALFOUR	COOPER	0	38.07	1st	
	CODI HAY	CARIANO	4	27.56	2nd	
	LORNA BALFOUR	COOPER	0	35.93	HC	
JUNIOR SMALL OPEN	AVA WATSON	FLORA	0	38.68	1st	
	ERIN FORREST	CORBALLY 100	8	34.25	2nd	